
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, A  675-1200, Handicapped

Hcap From

2371 Drak Pak 7 403381 2,691

2782 Raiders 401737 2,653 Flahertys Arden Bowl

1083 #Team Woodcrush 1 403764 2,617 Mermaid Bowl

1534 #Team Woodcrush 2 403765 2,557 Mermaid Bowl

4135 Split Rocks 404051 2,537

3026 Drak Pak 6 403066 2,522

4297 Drak Pak 3 403134 2,495

3728 Saxon Gold 404033 2,480 Amf Saxon Lanes

2809 Concrod AZ 404054 2,443 Concord Lanes

20510 Drak Pak 1 403069 2,429

011 Outcasters 404044 2,389

The lowest score to cash is 2653.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, B  500-674, Handicapped

Hcap From

6341 Park Grove 2 404036 2,848 Park Grove Bowl

4752 Concord Crusaders 404041 2,621 Concord Lanes

5993 Drak Pak 2 403135 2,620

4754 All 4 One 404048 2,602

8665 The Empire Strikes Back 404031 2,579

7996 Drak Pak 4 403068 2,575

6967 Drak Pak 8 403380 2,553

6838 Drak Pak 5 403067 2,552

6399 Saxon 404056 2,543 Amf Saxon Lanes

45010 Stillwater Juniors 404052 2,520 Stillwater Bowl

90411 Misfits 398504 2,517

67712 J.A.W.S 398458 2,460 Cedarvale Lanes

59613 #Gettinitdone 404039 2,387 Flahertys Arden Bowl

53414 Park Grove Junior/Senior Mixed 404035 2,340 Park Grove Bowl

45915 Sue Wakal Team 5 404019 2,325

79116 Pin Pals 398489 2,308 Flahertys Arden Bowl

The lowest score to cash is 2620.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, C  0-499, Handicapped

Hcap From

12501 Cedarvale Preps 404042 2,540 Cedarvale Lanes

14092 4 Kids 404046 2,452 Drkula's 32 Bowl

10773 Fortnight Gods 404026 2,430 Flahertys Arden Bowl

15094 Trouble Makers 398459 2,413 Flahertys Arden Bowl

The lowest score to cash is 2540.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, A  335-600, Handicapped

Hcap From

1051 Kreyer Brandon M.  \ Granby Noah 403765 1,439 Mermaid Bowl

1322 Yamashita Arri   \ Bowman Hunter N. 404054 1,412 Concord Lanes
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, A  335-600, Handicapped

Hcap From

2053 Johnson Wilson   \ Royals Tory J. 404039 1,366 Flahertys Arden Bowl

1974 Hansen Blake   \ Critelli Jayden A. 404048 1,357

2245 Aase Joey W.  \ Cullen Angelo D. 404035 1,307 Park Grove Bowl

486 Bayless Aidan R.  \ Moore Miller M. 403765 1,298 Mermaid Bowl

1357 Curtis Easton C.  \ Whitehead Harrison 404052 1,292 Stillwater Bowl

1598 Drkula Dustin R.  \ Drkula Brady N. 403066 1,283

359 Swenson Chase D.  \ James Spencer D. 404044 1,279

7010 Ludden Kory H.  \ Ludden Erik D. 404041 1,273 Concord Lanes

15611 Kehborn Haley M.  \ Columbus Collin D. 404056 1,272 Amf Saxon Lanes

16712 Hagberg Athen A.  \ Peterson Dawson C. 403069 1,270

14313 Marx Morgan L.  \ Salzman Brooke M. 403066 1,260

19414 Miller Andrew G.  \ Miller Jesse A. 404054 1,241 Concord Lanes

3715 Novotny Tucker J.  \ Vankempen Cole D. 403069 1,229

22116 Bowes Emma A.  \ Vankempen Ashley R. 403135 1,220

19917 Christen Gavyn C.  \ Campbell Lucas J. 404033 1,207 Amf Saxon Lanes

018 Cleveland Thomas E.  \ Haugland Brock E. 404044 1,203

12919 Bondhus Vince   \ Rosencrantz Daniel 403764 1,197 Mermaid Bowl

4320 Sutliff Emmett C.  \ Sutliff Ethan D. 401737 1,192 Flahertys Arden Bowl

9421 Lemay Samuel J.  \ Martin Blake R. 403381 1,186

17222 Alfveby Christopher F.  \ Glasow Hunter M. 404033 1,165 Amf Saxon Lanes

11823 Martinez Tino J.  \ Rossel Ethan 403134 1,151

14324 Olson Anna M.  \ Bianchi Nolan J. 403381 1,113

025 Olson Jack L.  \ Lagermeier Drew Q. 404043 949 Sun Ray Lanes

The lowest score to cash is 1357.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, B  270-334, Handicapped

Hcap From

3511 Truesdell Andrew K.  \ Truesdell Caden M. 403068 1,453

3182 Devaan Nathan R.  \ Thoele Alexander B. 404035 1,389 Park Grove Bowl

2343 Morin Kyleigh   \ Gove Calli A. 401737 1,351 Flahertys Arden Bowl

3154 Meyer Matthew   \ Wiegand Jake 404052 1,345 Stillwater Bowl

3785 O'Brien Brooke M.  \ Bowes Devyn K. 403135 1,338

3726 Watson Julian A.  \ Watson Wayne W. III 403380 1,319

4027 Miles Emily E.  \ Clevenger Maddie N. 403067 1,317

2518 Hemenway Vincent W.  \ Rothe Daphne 404019 1,312

4029 Weese Jacob R.  \ Mizinski Matheu M. 398504 1,307

39110 Johnson Jayla B.  \ Black Shannon L. 404039 1,299 Flahertys Arden Bowl

32411 Olson David M.  \ Henry Justin T. 403380 1,278

31012 Gulyash Lance   \ Meisinger Dylan C. 404019 1,262

31013 Howe Zachary T.  \ Vankempen Matthew A. 403134 1,259

28014 O'Brien Brianna N.  \ Miles Megan J. 403067 1,246

27815 Martin Shamarr R.  \ Skinner Michael 404048 1,215

34216 Schroeder Wyatt R.  \ Rothe Deanna 398489 1,127 Flahertys Arden Bowl

The lowest score to cash is 1351.
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, C  220-269, Handicapped

Hcap From

4231 Casper Shani   \ Schick Austin A. 404036 1,330 Park Grove Bowl

4832 Geister Brandon D.  \ Her Charlize M. 404056 1,308 Amf Saxon Lanes

4483 Rossel Logan   \ Drkula Jacob 403068 1,291

5024 Weese Xavier J.  \ Mizinski Henry L. 398504 1,269

4485 Torres Nicholas R.  \ Fuller Evan 398489 1,235 Flahertys Arden Bowl

4966 Black Jefferey L.  \ Phelps Riley A. 404026 1,159 Flahertys Arden Bowl

The lowest score to cash is 1330.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, D  0-219, Handicapped

Hcap From

6611 Dirksen Emma R.  \ Bailey Zoey A. 404037 1,367 Cedarvale Lanes

7262 Boser Beau D.  \ Jeanson Benny F. 404034 1,275 Drkula's 32 Bowl

6043 Torres Mila   \ Eder Samantha R. 398483 1,266

6694 Murphy Lily R.  \ Ksiazek James M. 404045 1,250 Drkula's 32 Bowl

5615 Cusick Andrew J.  \ Belmares Tatum S. 404055 1,199 Flahertys Arden Bowl

5806 Rogers Charles E.  \ Beckjorden Kody J. 404026 1,186 Flahertys Arden Bowl

8107 Torres Violet M.  \ Weese Izabella M. 398484 1,180

5888 Mclaughlin Zachary J.  \ McLaughlin Brody D. 404042 1,131 Cedarvale Lanes

The lowest score to cash is 1275.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Bumpers, Bumpers, Handicapped

Hcap From

701 Lindner Jonah A. 398472 285 Flahertys Arden Bowl

792 Hussong Ellie I. 404032 233 Flahertys Arden Bowl

The lowest score to cash is 233.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, A  175-300, Handicapped

Hcap From

701 Salzman Brooke M. 403066 743

512 Swenson Chase D. 404044 731

373 Kreyer Brandon M. 403765 728 Mermaid Bowl

864 Peterson Dawson C. 403069 724

675 Rossel Ethan 403134 721

706 Bayless Aidan R. 403765 715 Mermaid Bowl

567 Yamashita Arri 404054 695 Concord Lanes

438 Whitehead Harrison 404052 691 Stillwater Bowl

09 Haugland Brock E. 404044 685

9110 Curtis Easton C. 404052 684 Stillwater Bowl

5111 Martinez Tino J. 403134 681

012 Moore Miller M. 403765 680 Mermaid Bowl

2713 Sutliff Emmett C. 401737 674 Flahertys Arden Bowl

6714 Granby Noah 403765 672 Mermaid Bowl

2415 Peterson George 404053 668

8916 Drkula Dustin R. 403066 665

4516 Rosencrantz Daniel 403764 665 Mermaid Bowl
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, A  175-300, Handicapped

Hcap From

018 Cleveland Thomas E. 404044 647

9419 Lemay Samuel J. 403381 646

8320 Bondhus Vince 403764 642 Mermaid Bowl

2921 Ludden Erik D. 404041 640 Concord Lanes

3222 Bianchi Nolan J. 403381 636

823 Neumann Bryce 404047 623

024 Martin Blake R. 403381 621

8625 Miller Andrew G. 404054 616 Concord Lanes

7026 Drkula Brady N. 403066 609

8127 Hagberg Athen A. 403069 608

9428 Campbell Lucas J. 404033 606 Amf Saxon Lanes

7229 Marx Morgan L. 403066 602

4030 Columbus Collin D. 404056 596 Amf Saxon Lanes

7531 Bowman Hunter N. 404054 593 Concord Lanes

1631 Sutliff Ethan D. 401737 593 Flahertys Arden Bowl

4033 Ludden Kory H. 404041 590 Concord Lanes

6434 Glasow Hunter M. 404033 588 Amf Saxon Lanes

8635 Royals Tory J. 404039 581 Flahertys Arden Bowl

036 Olson Jack L. 404043 569 Sun Ray Lanes

6437 Critelli Jayden A. 404048 558

038 James Spencer D. 404044 552

1839 Vankempen Cole D. 403069 522

1840 Novotny Tucker J. 403069 513

041 Lagermeier Drew Q. 404043 380 Sun Ray Lanes

The lowest score to cash is 715.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, B  150-174, Handicapped

Hcap From

1131 Thoele Alexander B. 404035 758 Park Grove Bowl

972 Bowes Emma A. 403135 711

973 Martin Shamarr R. 404048 694

1084 Alfveby Christopher F. 404033 689 Amf Saxon Lanes

1085 Miller Jesse A. 404054 688 Concord Lanes

1356 Gove Calli A. 401737 683 Flahertys Arden Bowl

1217 Menk Allan J. 404041 667 Concord Lanes

1598 Truesdell Caden M. 403068 661

1599 Mizinski Matheu M. 398504 659

13710 Miles Megan J. 403067 658

12611 Cullen Angelo D. 404035 653 Park Grove Bowl

10512 Christen Gavyn C. 404033 638 Amf Saxon Lanes

11613 Kehborn Haley M. 404056 634 Amf Saxon Lanes

9914 Morin Kyleigh 401737 628 Flahertys Arden Bowl

12615 Rothe Daphne 404019 627

15916 Ludden Evan M. 404041 624 Concord Lanes

13217 Howe Zachary T. 403134 618

16218 Her Charlize M. 404056 617 Amf Saxon Lanes
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, B  150-174, Handicapped

Hcap From

14519 Gontarek Brianna L. 404040 614 Amf Saxon Lanes

14320 O'Brien Brianna N. 403067 613

15120 Miles Emily E. 403067 613

15622 Bowes Devyn K. 403135 612

13223 Hansen Blake 404048 608

12424 Vankempen Ashley R. 403135 606

11325 Watson Wayne W. III 403380 603

13226 Henry Justin T. 403380 601

11827 Johnson Wilson 404039 597 Flahertys Arden Bowl

11028 Olson Anna M. 403381 593

15629 Rothe Deanna 398489 590 Flahertys Arden Bowl

9930 Wiegand Jake 404052 588 Stillwater Bowl

12431 Hemenway Vincent W. 404019 584

10532 Gulyash Lance 404019 578

9733 Aase Joey W. 404035 561 Park Grove Bowl

The lowest score to cash is 688.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, C  120-149, Handicapped

Hcap From

1911 Olson David M. 403380 700

1802 Skinner Michael 404048 691

2213 O'Brien Brooke M. 403135 688

2434 Weese Jacob R. 398504 683

2055 Devaan Nathan R. 404035 678 Park Grove Bowl

1786 Vankempen Matthew A. 403134 661

1947 Yoder Alexander G. 404041 657 Concord Lanes

2058 Meisinger Dylan C. 404031 652

2169 Meyer Matthew 404052 649 Stillwater Bowl

21810 Rossel Logan 403068 646

17011 Schick Austin A. 404036 638 Park Grove Bowl

21312 Fuller Evan 398489 620 Flahertys Arden Bowl

20513 Meisinger Cindy L. 404031 609

19114 Truesdell Andrew K. 403068 608

23415 Torres Nicholas R. 398489 604 Flahertys Arden Bowl

22116 Johnson Jayla B. 404039 603 Flahertys Arden Bowl

18617 Schroeder Wyatt R. 398489 591 Flahertys Arden Bowl

17018 Black Shannon L. 404039 583 Flahertys Arden Bowl

17219 Meisinger Isabel A. 404031 564

22920 Drkula Jacob 403068 560

24021 Phelps Riley A. 404026 555 Flahertys Arden Bowl

The lowest score to cash is 683.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, D  80-119, Handicapped

Hcap From

2721 Eder Samantha R. 398483 720

2592 Watson Julian A. 403380 670
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, D  80-119, Handicapped

Hcap From

3373 Bailey Zoey A. 404037 655 Cedarvale Lanes

3244 Dirksen Emma R. 404037 652 Cedarvale Lanes

2535 Casper Shani 404036 651 Park Grove Bowl

2536 Weese Xavier J. 398504 648

3057 Belmares Tatum S. 404055 642 Flahertys Arden Bowl

3428 Ramirez Andre (AJ) J. 398472 639 Flahertys Arden Bowl

3219 Geister Brandon D. 404056 633 Amf Saxon Lanes

27810 Beckjorden Kody J. 404026 630 Flahertys Arden Bowl

33411 Holmes Hendrix E. 398512 621 Amf Saxon Lanes

30212 Rogers Charles E. 404026 610 Flahertys Arden Bowl

25613 Cusick Andrew J. 404055 606 Flahertys Arden Bowl

24814 Mizinski Henry L. 398504 603

33215 Torres Mila 398483 595

30716 Murphy Lily R. 404045 590 Drkula's 32 Bowl

25117 Clevenger Maddie N. 403067 578

26418 Mclaughlin Zachary J. 404042 561 Cedarvale Lanes

25618 Black Jefferey L. 404026 561 Flahertys Arden Bowl

28320 Meisinger Chloe 404031 560

32421 McLaughlin Brody D. 404042 532 Cedarvale Lanes

The lowest score to cash is 652.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, E  0-79, Handicapped

Hcap From

3591 Boser Beau D. 404034 642 Drkula's 32 Bowl

3671 Jeanson Benny F. 404034 642 Drkula's 32 Bowl

4613 Holmes Herschel C. 398513 611 Amf Saxon Lanes

4153 Weese Izabella M. 398484 611

3615 Ksiazek James M. 404045 607 Drkula's 32 Bowl

3946 Torres Violet M. 398484 536

The lowest score to cash is 642.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Hdcp, Hdcp Female, Handicapped

Hcap From

7591 Casper Shani 404036 2,039 Park Grove Bowl

6632 O'Brien Brooke M. 403135 2,032

4053 Gove Calli A. 401737 2,021 Flahertys Arden Bowl

9724 Dirksen Emma R. 404037 1,995 Cedarvale Lanes

2975 Morin Kyleigh 401737 1,991 Flahertys Arden Bowl

2106 Salzman Brooke M. 403066 1,985

3727 Vankempen Ashley R. 403135 1,972

3488 Kehborn Haley M. 404056 1,971 Amf Saxon Lanes

4119 Miles Megan J. 403067 1,969

101110 Bailey Zoey A. 404037 1,964 Cedarvale Lanes

48611 Her Charlize M. 404056 1,948 Amf Saxon Lanes

75312 Clevenger Maddie N. 403067 1,932

46813 Bowes Devyn K. 403135 1,905
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Hdcp, Hdcp Female, Handicapped

Hcap From

37814 Rothe Daphne 404019 1,892

45314 Miles Emily E. 403067 1,892

51016 Black Shannon L. 404039 1,890 Flahertys Arden Bowl

29117 Bowes Emma A. 403135 1,884

21618 Marx Morgan L. 403066 1,860

66319 Johnson Jayla B. 404039 1,810 Flahertys Arden Bowl

46820 Rothe Deanna 398489 1,784 Flahertys Arden Bowl

42921 O'Brien Brianna N. 403067 1,783

33022 Olson Anna M. 403381 1,769

54423 Eder Samantha R. 398483 1,371

41024 Meisinger Cindy L. 404031 1,250

83025 Weese Izabella M. 398484 1,227

61026 Belmares Tatum S. 404055 1,217 Flahertys Arden Bowl

56627 Meisinger Chloe 404031 1,216

66428 Torres Mila 398483 1,210

61429 Murphy Lily R. 404045 1,173 Drkula's 32 Bowl

34430 Meisinger Isabel A. 404031 1,166

78831 Torres Violet M. 398484 1,099

16732 Newbauer Alyssa M. 404051 677

15333 Garoutte Arianna L. 398458 655 Cedarvale Lanes

4034 Newbauer Emily A. 404051 645

20735 Robison Brooke 404051 636

14536 Gontarek Brianna L. 404040 614 Amf Saxon Lanes

31337 Ruzin Rebecca L. 398459 601 Flahertys Arden Bowl

43738 Heyer Emily E. 398459 584 Flahertys Arden Bowl

22639 Davis Sophia R. 398458 583 Cedarvale Lanes

32140 Jennrich Tessa L. 404046 581 Drkula's 32 Bowl

The lowest score to cash is 2021.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Hdcp, Hdcp Male, Handicapped

Hcap From

1111 Kreyer Brandon M. 403764 2,229 Mermaid Bowl

1682 Yamashita Arri 404054 2,178 Concord Lanes

3343 Thoele Alexander B. 404035 2,063 Park Grove Bowl

7293 Weese Jacob R. 398504 2,063

5105 Schick Austin A. 404036 2,053 Park Grove Bowl

7776 Watson Julian A. 403380 2,048

2587 Peterson Dawson C. 403069 2,046

5738 Truesdell Andrew K. 403068 2,045

2919 Martin Shamarr R. 404048 2,040

64810 Meyer Matthew 404052 2,038 Stillwater Bowl

61511 Meisinger Dylan C. 404031 2,037

21012 Bayless Aidan R. 403765 2,026 Mermaid Bowl

15313 Swenson Chase D. 404044 2,025

27314 Curtis Easton C. 404052 2,019 Stillwater Bowl

32415 Miller Jesse A. 404054 1,989 Concord Lanes
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Hdcp, Hdcp Male, Handicapped

Hcap From

39616 Hansen Blake 404048 1,986

35417 Johnson Wilson 404039 1,983 Flahertys Arden Bowl

57318 Olson David M. 403380 1,982

21019 Drkula Brady N. 403066 1,979

019 Haugland Brock E. 404044 1,979

20121 Granby Noah 403764 1,977 Mermaid Bowl

61521 Devaan Nathan R. 404035 1,977 Park Grove Bowl

47723 Truesdell Caden M. 403068 1,976

15324 Martinez Tino J. 403134 1,961

96325 Geister Brandon D. 404056 1,954 Amf Saxon Lanes

108326 Ksiazek James M. 404045 1,944 Drkula's 32 Bowl

12927 Whitehead Harrison 404052 1,943 Stillwater Bowl

28228 Lemay Samuel J. 403381 1,938

8129 Sutliff Emmett C. 401737 1,937 Flahertys Arden Bowl

20130 Rossel Ethan 403134 1,936

75930 Weese Xavier J. 398504 1,936

65432 Rossel Logan 403068 1,923

31533 Christen Gavyn C. 404033 1,915 Amf Saxon Lanes

9634 Bianchi Nolan J. 403381 1,909

37834 Cullen Angelo D. 404035 1,909 Park Grove Bowl

53436 Vankempen Matthew A. 403134 1,906

037 Moore Miller M. 403764 1,899 Mermaid Bowl

32438 Alfveby Christopher F. 404033 1,895 Amf Saxon Lanes

107739 Boser Beau D. 404034 1,893 Drkula's 32 Bowl

33940 Watson Wayne W. III 403380 1,882

54041 Skinner Michael 404048 1,878

042 Martin Blake R. 403381 1,868

110143 Jeanson Benny F. 404034 1,865 Drkula's 32 Bowl

63944 Fuller Evan 398489 1,859 Flahertys Arden Bowl

26745 Drkula Dustin R. 403066 1,858

74446 Mizinski Henry L. 398504 1,855

047 Cleveland Thomas E. 404044 1,853

68748 Drkula Jacob 403068 1,846

26849 Bowman Hunter N. 404041 1,843 Concord Lanes

83450 Beckjorden Kody J. 404026 1,834 Flahertys Arden Bowl

5851 Ludden Erik D. 404041 1,832 Concord Lanes

47752 Mizinski Matheu M. 398504 1,830

4853 Sutliff Ethan D. 401737 1,824 Flahertys Arden Bowl

37254 Hemenway Vincent W. 404019 1,823

19255 Critelli Jayden A. 403764 1,817 Mermaid Bowl

76856 Black Jefferey L. 404026 1,814 Flahertys Arden Bowl

39657 Henry Justin T. 403380 1,810

5458 Novotny Tucker J. 403069 1,804

19259 Glasow Hunter M. 404033 1,798 Amf Saxon Lanes

79259 Mclaughlin Zachary J. 404042 1,798 Cedarvale Lanes

12061 Ludden Kory H. 404041 1,787 Concord Lanes
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Hdcp, Hdcp Male, Handicapped

Hcap From

24362 Hagberg Athen A. 403069 1,784

39663 Howe Zachary T. 403134 1,782

29764 Wiegand Jake 404052 1,767 Stillwater Bowl

28265 Campbell Lucas J. 404033 1,764 Amf Saxon Lanes

25866 Miller Andrew G. 404054 1,754 Concord Lanes

90667 Rogers Charles E. 404026 1,748 Flahertys Arden Bowl

28868 Aase Joey W. 404035 1,735 Park Grove Bowl

72069 Phelps Riley A. 404026 1,734 Flahertys Arden Bowl

70270 Torres Nicholas R. 398489 1,731 Flahertys Arden Bowl

25870 Royals Tory J. 404039 1,731 Flahertys Arden Bowl

12072 Columbus Collin D. 404056 1,730 Amf Saxon Lanes

55873 Schroeder Wyatt R. 398489 1,698 Flahertys Arden Bowl

074 James Spencer D. 404044 1,696

31575 Gulyash Lance 404019 1,680

97275 McLaughlin Brody D. 404042 1,680 Cedarvale Lanes

5477 Vankempen Cole D. 403069 1,658

24278 Menk Allan J. 404041 1,423 Concord Lanes

38879 Yoder Alexander G. 404041 1,296 Concord Lanes

9080 Rosencrantz Daniel 403764 1,255 Mermaid Bowl

16681 Bondhus Vince 403764 1,248 Mermaid Bowl

51282 Cusick Andrew J. 404055 1,230 Flahertys Arden Bowl

083 Olson Jack L. 404043 1,116 Sun Ray Lanes

084 Lagermeier Drew Q. 404043 782 Sun Ray Lanes

3285 Scherer Samuel B. 403764 672 Mermaid Bowl

2486 Peterson George 404053 668

34287 Ramirez Andre (AJ) J. 398472 639 Flahertys Arden Bowl

45388 Ruzin Riley J. 398459 636 Flahertys Arden Bowl

15989 Ludden Evan M. 404041 624 Concord Lanes

890 Neumann Bryce 404047 623

33491 Holmes Hendrix E. 398512 621 Amf Saxon Lanes

9992 Garoutte Justin S. 398458 615 Cedarvale Lanes

46193 Holmes Herschel C. 398513 611 Amf Saxon Lanes

19794 Fulford William P. 398458 605 Cedarvale Lanes

30595 Ruzin Zach M. 398459 591 Flahertys Arden Bowl

10296 Lehto George 404019 584

097 Gehrke Braedon W. 404051 580

The lowest score to cash is 2063.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Scratch Female, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Salzman Brooke M. 403066 1,775

2 Morin Kyleigh 401737 1,694 Flahertys Arden Bowl

3 Marx Morgan L. 403066 1,644

4 Kehborn Haley M. 404056 1,623 Amf Saxon Lanes

5 Gove Calli A. 401737 1,616 Flahertys Arden Bowl

6 Vankempen Ashley R. 403135 1,600

St Paul USBC

Current Standings

St Paul 53rd Annual Youth Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Jan 26, 2020   10:08 PM Page 9 of 12



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Scratch Female, Scratch

Hcap From

7 Bowes Emma A. 403135 1,593

8 Miles Megan J. 403067 1,558

9 Rothe Daphne 404019 1,514

10 Her Charlize M. 404056 1,462 Amf Saxon Lanes

11 Olson Anna M. 403381 1,439

11 Miles Emily E. 403067 1,439

13 Bowes Devyn K. 403135 1,437

14 Black Shannon L. 404039 1,380 Flahertys Arden Bowl

15 O'Brien Brooke M. 403135 1,369

16 O'Brien Brianna N. 403067 1,354

17 Rothe Deanna 398489 1,316 Flahertys Arden Bowl

18 Casper Shani 404036 1,280 Park Grove Bowl

19 Clevenger Maddie N. 403067 1,179

20 Johnson Jayla B. 404039 1,147 Flahertys Arden Bowl

21 Dirksen Emma R. 404037 1,023 Cedarvale Lanes

22 Bailey Zoey A. 404037 953 Cedarvale Lanes

23 Meisinger Cindy L. 404031 840

24 Eder Samantha R. 398483 827

25 Meisinger Isabel A. 404031 822

26 Meisinger Chloe 404031 650

27 Belmares Tatum S. 404055 607 Flahertys Arden Bowl

28 Newbauer Emily A. 404051 605

29 Murphy Lily R. 404045 559 Drkula's 32 Bowl

30 Torres Mila 398483 546

31 Newbauer Alyssa M. 404051 510

32 Garoutte Arianna L. 398458 502 Cedarvale Lanes

33 Gontarek Brianna L. 404040 469 Amf Saxon Lanes

34 Robison Brooke 404051 429

35 Weese Izabella M. 398484 397

36 Davis Sophia R. 398458 357 Cedarvale Lanes

37 Torres Violet M. 398484 311

38 Ruzin Rebecca L. 398459 288 Flahertys Arden Bowl

39 Jennrich Tessa L. 404046 260 Drkula's 32 Bowl

40 Heyer Emily E. 398459 147 Flahertys Arden Bowl

The lowest score to cash is 1644.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Scratch Male, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Kreyer Brandon M. 403764 2,118 Mermaid Bowl

2 Yamashita Arri 404054 2,010 Concord Lanes

3 Haugland Brock E. 404044 1,979

4 Moore Miller M. 403764 1,899 Mermaid Bowl

5 Swenson Chase D. 404044 1,872

6 Martin Blake R. 403381 1,868

7 Sutliff Emmett C. 401737 1,856 Flahertys Arden Bowl

8 Cleveland Thomas E. 404044 1,853
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Scratch Male, Scratch

Hcap From

9 Bayless Aidan R. 403765 1,816 Mermaid Bowl

10 Whitehead Harrison 404052 1,814 Stillwater Bowl

11 Bianchi Nolan J. 403381 1,813

12 Martinez Tino J. 403134 1,808

13 Peterson Dawson C. 403069 1,788

14 Granby Noah 403764 1,776 Mermaid Bowl

14 Sutliff Ethan D. 401737 1,776 Flahertys Arden Bowl

16 Ludden Erik D. 404041 1,774 Concord Lanes

17 Drkula Brady N. 403066 1,769

18 Novotny Tucker J. 403069 1,750

19 Martin Shamarr R. 404048 1,749

20 Curtis Easton C. 404052 1,746 Stillwater Bowl

21 Rossel Ethan 403134 1,735

22 Thoele Alexander B. 404035 1,729 Park Grove Bowl

23 James Spencer D. 404044 1,696

24 Ludden Kory H. 404041 1,667 Concord Lanes

25 Miller Jesse A. 404054 1,665 Concord Lanes

26 Lemay Samuel J. 403381 1,656

27 Johnson Wilson 404039 1,629 Flahertys Arden Bowl

28 Critelli Jayden A. 403764 1,625 Mermaid Bowl

29 Columbus Collin D. 404056 1,610 Amf Saxon Lanes

30 Glasow Hunter M. 404033 1,606 Amf Saxon Lanes

31 Vankempen Cole D. 403069 1,604

32 Christen Gavyn C. 404033 1,600 Amf Saxon Lanes

33 Drkula Dustin R. 403066 1,591

34 Hansen Blake 404048 1,590

35 Bowman Hunter N. 404041 1,575 Concord Lanes

36 Alfveby Christopher F. 404033 1,571 Amf Saxon Lanes

37 Watson Wayne W. III 403380 1,543

37 Schick Austin A. 404036 1,543 Park Grove Bowl

39 Hagberg Athen A. 403069 1,541

40 Cullen Angelo D. 404035 1,531 Park Grove Bowl

41 Truesdell Caden M. 403068 1,499

42 Miller Andrew G. 404054 1,496 Concord Lanes

43 Campbell Lucas J. 404033 1,482 Amf Saxon Lanes

44 Royals Tory J. 404039 1,473 Flahertys Arden Bowl

45 Truesdell Andrew K. 403068 1,472

46 Wiegand Jake 404052 1,470 Stillwater Bowl

47 Hemenway Vincent W. 404019 1,451

48 Aase Joey W. 404035 1,447 Park Grove Bowl

49 Meisinger Dylan C. 404031 1,422

50 Henry Justin T. 403380 1,414

51 Olson David M. 403380 1,409

52 Meyer Matthew 404052 1,390 Stillwater Bowl

53 Howe Zachary T. 403134 1,386

54 Vankempen Matthew A. 403134 1,372
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Scratch Male, Scratch

Hcap From

55 Gulyash Lance 404019 1,365

56 Devaan Nathan R. 404035 1,362 Park Grove Bowl

57 Mizinski Matheu M. 398504 1,353

58 Skinner Michael 404048 1,338

59 Weese Jacob R. 398504 1,334

60 Watson Julian A. 403380 1,271

61 Rossel Logan 403068 1,269

62 Fuller Evan 398489 1,220 Flahertys Arden Bowl

63 Menk Allan J. 404041 1,181 Concord Lanes

64 Weese Xavier J. 398504 1,177

65 Rosencrantz Daniel 403764 1,165 Mermaid Bowl

66 Drkula Jacob 403068 1,159

67 Schroeder Wyatt R. 398489 1,140 Flahertys Arden Bowl

68 Olson Jack L. 404043 1,116 Sun Ray Lanes

69 Mizinski Henry L. 398504 1,111

70 Bondhus Vince 403764 1,082 Mermaid Bowl

71 Black Jefferey L. 404026 1,046 Flahertys Arden Bowl

72 Torres Nicholas R. 398489 1,029 Flahertys Arden Bowl

73 Phelps Riley A. 404026 1,014 Flahertys Arden Bowl

74 Mclaughlin Zachary J. 404042 1,006 Cedarvale Lanes

75 Beckjorden Kody J. 404026 1,000 Flahertys Arden Bowl

76 Geister Brandon D. 404056 991 Amf Saxon Lanes

77 Yoder Alexander G. 404041 908 Concord Lanes

78 Ksiazek James M. 404045 861 Drkula's 32 Bowl

79 Rogers Charles E. 404026 842 Flahertys Arden Bowl

80 Boser Beau D. 404034 816 Drkula's 32 Bowl

81 Lagermeier Drew Q. 404043 782 Sun Ray Lanes

82 Jeanson Benny F. 404034 764 Drkula's 32 Bowl

83 Cusick Andrew J. 404055 718 Flahertys Arden Bowl

84 McLaughlin Brody D. 404042 708 Cedarvale Lanes

85 Peterson George 404053 644

86 Scherer Samuel B. 403764 640 Mermaid Bowl

87 Neumann Bryce 404047 615

88 Gehrke Braedon W. 404051 580

89 Garoutte Justin S. 398458 516 Cedarvale Lanes

90 Lehto George 404019 482

91 Ludden Evan M. 404041 465 Concord Lanes

92 Fulford William P. 398458 408 Cedarvale Lanes

93 Ramirez Andre (AJ) J. 398472 297 Flahertys Arden Bowl

94 Holmes Hendrix E. 398512 287 Amf Saxon Lanes

95 Ruzin Zach M. 398459 286 Flahertys Arden Bowl

96 Ruzin Riley J. 398459 183 Flahertys Arden Bowl

97 Holmes Herschel C. 398513 150 Amf Saxon Lanes

The lowest score to cash is 1979.
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